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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 18-Jun-10 To Date: 18/06/10
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilT  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Jun-10 9:00/1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ti/'CA {B(pt 160
18-Jun-10 9:00;‘1,682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:060 / CA '/Bét. . 160
18-Jun-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 / A ept. 160
18-Jun-10  9:00°1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 '/iA /an( 160
18-Jun-10 9:01}266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:60 /CA )Bp{ 160
18-Jun-10  9:01 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 4 ca ))eﬁ 160
18-Jun-10  9:0 %6’ Rambing MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 / ca ¢ ﬂﬂ‘l@
18-Jun-10  9:02 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ,1/ CA n Alc 140
I8 TarT0 90271037 Cangamma — MAN EWK—¥H 140?73?(50——170; et 140
18-Jun-10  9:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 CA 9@;}( 140
18-Jun-10  9:03 1859 Rajays MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 / 71 “On Ale 160
18-Jun-1¢  9:03 1028 Ramkoti - MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A/Tl On Alc 160

'w\ 18-Jun-10  9:03 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /I/A.mph On Al 160
18-Jun-10  9:03 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /1/71 On Afe 160
18-Jun-10  9:04 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /Amph On Alc - 180
18-Jun-1¢  9:04 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 . A/Amph On Alc 160
18-Jun-10 9042411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /l/ Amph On Ak 140
18-Jun-10  9:04. 1862 Salki MAN EWK TFH 140 18:00 }/Amph On Ae 140
18-Jun-10  9:05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /A.mph On Alc 140
18-Jun-i0 9:05 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /71 On Afe 140

18-Jun-10  9:05 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /( 71 On Afe 140
18-Jun-10  9:05 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 _/71 On Afe 140,
18-Jun-10  9:06 2881 WNarayana BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 12 On Afc 22
13-Jun-10  9:06 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 _)/12 On Alc 245 \k
18-Jun-10  9:06 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 /1/12 On Ale |
18-Jun-10 9:06 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 12 On A/c 150
18-Jun-10  9:07 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 -}/87 On Alc 1225
18-Jun-10  9:07 2695 KRavi VLR  PAl MA . 225 18:00 )/87 On Alc 225
13-Jun-10  9:07 2694 V. Lakshmana VLR  PAl CcO 300 18:00 )/87 On Ale 300
18-Jun-i0  9:08 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/Work On Afc 250
18-Jun-10  9:08 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 / Work On A/c - 250
18-Jun-10  9:08 2868 WNagamma uTli CEN FH 130 18:00 /1/59 Dept? 130
18-Jun-10  9:08 2734 - Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ,_/t/ Work ¢ On A/c 250
18-Jun-10  9:09 2772 Yakanna MES TIL MA 300 18:00 60 On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  9:09 2775 Mallesh MES  TIL MH 175 18:00 '/60 On Ale - 175
18-Jun-10  9:09 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 /1/58 On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  9:10 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 13:00 }t/SS On Alc 175
18-Jun-10  9:10 2876 AmithSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 )/58 On Alc 300
18-Jun-10.  9:10 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 ‘,)/58 On Alc 175 _
18-Jun-10  9:1¢ 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 "1/58 On Alc 130
18-Jun-10 911 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA e % 275
18-Jun-10  9:11 2796 AshokKumar GHA CIV  MA Lede 5.} Onaskc! 275
18-Jun-10  9:11 2746 Dinesh GHA CIvV MA On Alc 275
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Date In 14 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Jun-10 911 2745 Narad Das GHA Qv .MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Al 275
18-Jun-10  9:12 2844 GaneshRam GHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  9:12 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc . 150
18-Jur-10  9:12 2749 Khem Das GHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
18-Jun-10 912 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Afe 150
18-Jun-10  9:12 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Ale 150
18-jun-10  9:12 2752 PapuRam GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Al " 150
18-Jun-10  9:12 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  9:12 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Aflc 275
18-Jun-10  9:13 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  9:13 2762 Tunna MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 357 On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  9:13 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV cO 300 18:00 1 57 On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  9:13 2764 Tirupathi Red MN]J CIv MA 275 18:00 I 57 On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  9:14 2820 Shiva MNI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 OnA/c' 275
18-Jun-10  9:14 2761 SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On A/c i50
18-Jun-10  9:14 2787 Kamala MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
18-Jun-10 9:14 2788 Mamatha MN]  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  9:15 2869 Ganesh MNJ  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Ale 150
18-Jun-10  9:15 2789 Janaki MNJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Al - 130
18-Jun-10  9:15 2793 Sudharshan MN]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
18-jun-10  9:15 2795 Surya MNJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Al 275
18-Jun-10  9:16 2822 Sugrive MN} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 57 Cn Afc 150
18-Jun-10  9:16 2823 Rajini MNJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc T30
18-Jun-10  9:16 2821 Ashok MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ao 2:75
18-Jun-10  9:16 2794 Sarita MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 - On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  9:17° 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:17 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:17 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:17 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 2_50
18-Jun-10  9:18 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Ale 160
18-Jun-10  9:18 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Ale 160
18-Jun-10  9:18 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Alc 160
18-Jun-10  9:19 9357 Bharath Patel { BHA PAV MH 0 18:00 1 58 /NTITByV 0
18-Jun-10  9:19 1945 Yadagiri VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Afe 250
18-Jun-10  9:19 1911 Rahulkumar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Alc 160
18-jun-10 9:19 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV MH 0 18:00 1 58 it/ By V 0
18-Jun-1¢  9:19 9356 Bharath Patel ( BHA  PAV MH 0 18:00 1 58 )Iﬁ'lByV 0
18-Jun-10  9:20 2736 Uday BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 61 * OnAfc 150
18-Jun-10  9:20 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:20 2734 K.Ganu B  PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Afc 150
18-Jun-10  9:21 2689 Bijay Kumar BU PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 61 On Alc 300
18-Jun-10 921 2737 Ramu BU  PLU On /e 150
18Jun-10  9:21 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU [ 250
18-Jun-10 922 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv
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Date
18-Jun-1¢
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
i8-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-1¢
18-Jun-1¢
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10

In

9:22
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:24
925
925
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28

iD
2702
2703
2704
2705
2885
2398
2855
2856
2711
9346
2863
2859
2861
9347
9351

- 9352
9361
9360

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
Biswanath KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00
Nagaraj KRU CIv MA 275 18:00
Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00
Ravi KRU CIV MH - 150 18:00
Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00
Gangamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00
Ramdhan MHA PLU MA 250 18:00
Venkanna MHA PLU MA 250 18:00
Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00
Chandrakala { CHA CEN MH 150 18:00
Krishna CHA CEN MA 200 18:00
M.Uttaiah CHA CEN MA 200 18:00
Ramu CHA CEN MA 200 13:00
Chandrakala { CHA CEN MH 150 18:00
Chandrakala ({ CHA CEN FH 130 18:00
Chandrakala ( CHA CEN FH 130 18:00
Arjun ARJ MAR MH 0 18:00
Arjun ARJ MAR MH 0 18:00
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A On Alo
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/1/5 On Ale
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)/I 2 On Alc
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//73 On Al
4'/70 On Alc
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275
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 19-Jun-10  To Date: 19/06/10

e

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Ont Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Jun-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ca ept 160
19-Jun-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )z;{ 160
I9-Jun-10  $:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep( _ 160
19-Jun-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA “ Dept. 160
19-Jup-10  %:01 1682 G.Baln MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept: 160
19-Jun-1¢  9:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA *Dept: 160
19-Jun-10  9:01 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 71 AP;c 160
19-Jun-10 9:01 1859 Rajays MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 171 On Afe 160
19-Jun-10  9:02 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 171 On Afe 160
19-Jun-1¢  9:02 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 17 On A!c‘ 160
19-Jun-10 9:02 1839 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 71 On Alc 160
19-Jun-10  9:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 71 On Alc 160
19-Jun-10  9:02 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 71 "On Alc 160
19-Jun-10  9:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CAa t, 160
19-Jun-10 9:03 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA )ept . 140
19-Jun-10  9:03 1037 Gangamma  MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1ca )]epf 140
19-Jun-10  9:03 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 150 18:00 17 On Afc 160
19-Jun-10  9:04 2861 Ramu CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On Alc 200
19-Jun-10  9:04 2859 M.Uttaiah CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On A/c ©200
19-Jun-10  9:04 2863 Krishna CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 70 On Alc 200
19-Jun-10  9:04 2864 Shiva CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 1 70 On Alc 150
19-Jun-16  9:05° 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Afc -275
19-Jun-10  9:05 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc
19-Jun-10 9205 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Afe
19-Jun-10  9:05 2701 Vaskar KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 11 On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:05 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:05 2705 Ravi KRU Civ MH 150 18:60 11 On Afc
19-Jun-10  9:06 2708 Durga KRU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 1l On Ale
19-Jun-10  9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Il On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:07 2709 Padantil KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 1 On Ale
19-Jun-10  9:07 2886 Kumari KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 111 On Alc
19-lun-10  9:07 2718 Krishnaiah KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 P11 On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:07 2885 Durga KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 i On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:08 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc
19-Jun-10  9:08 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale
19-Jun-10  9:08 2762 Tunna MNT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc
19-Jun-10  9:08 2760 Manoj Pradha MNI  CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 57 On Alc
19-Jun-10  $:09-2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Afc
19-Jur-10  9:09 2787 Kamala MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Ale
19-Jun-160 909 2820 Shiva MNJ Clv MA vl R L4 Lo, On Alc
19-Jun-10 9:10 2869 Ganesh MNJ  CIV »e
19-Jun-10  9:10 2788 Mamatha MN]  CIV
19-Jun-10 9:10 2789 Janaki MN]  CiV
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

19-Jun-10  9:11 2795 Surya MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 Onalc 275
19-Jun-10  9:11 2821 Ashok MNI  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10 - 9:11 2793 Sudharshan MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
19-Jun-10  9:12 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 173 OnAk 150
19-lun-10 9:12 2823 Rajini MN} CIv FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
19-Jun-10  9:13 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Al 150
19-Jun-10  9:13 2881 Narayana BSA PAl MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Afc 225 : -
19-Jun-10  9:13 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 I 12 On Alc 225
19-Jun-10  9:13 2884 Afzal BSA pPal MH 150 18:00 112 On A/c 150
19-Jun-10  9:13 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 12 /I}gﬂ/ 130
19-Jun-10  9:14 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 87  On Afc . 225
19-Jun-1¢ 9:14 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 Cn Alc 225
19-Jun-10 9:14 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On A/c 225
19-Jun-10  9:14 2694 V. Lakshmana VLR  PAI cO 300 18:00 1 87 On Afc 300
19-Jun-10  9:15 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1°53 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  9:15 2745 Narad Das GHA CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 53 On A/c 275
19-Jun-10 915 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc. 275
19-Jun-10  9:15 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  9:16 2844 GaneshRam GHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 153 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  9:16 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 53 On Alc 275
19-lun-10  9:17 2748 Rajesh GHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
19-Jun-10  9:17 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
I9-Jun-10  9:17 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Afc 150
19-Jun-10  9:18 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 Cn Afe 150
 1%-Jun-10 9118 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 i 53 On Alc 150
19-Jun-1¢  9:18 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Alc 130
19-Jun-10  9:19 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Alc . 175
19-Jun-10  9:19 2770 Poonam DEE THL FH 130 18:00 .1 58 On Alc 130
19-Tun-10  9:19 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
19-Jun-10 9:19 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Afc 175
19-Jun-10  9:19 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  9:20 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc - 250
19-Jun-10  9:20 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
19-Jun-10  9:20 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250 .
19-Jun-10  9:20 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
19-Jun-10 9:20 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 Cn Ale 160
19-Jun-10 9:21 1945 Yadagiri VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
19-Jun-10  9:21 191! Rahulkumar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Afc 160
19-Jun-10  9:21 2448 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Alc 250
19-Jun-10  9:22 2259 Balaram PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  9:22 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 14 On A/c_ 275
19-Jun-10 922 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 2751300 T oA - 275
19-Jun-10  9:23 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CO ! i On Alc ' 300
19-Jun-10  9:23 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 14 On Alc 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aitn Block Paymeht Amount

19-Jun-10 923 2757 Tula PHA CIV  rH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
19-Jun-10  9:23 2480 Narmada PHA CIV  FH 130 1800 1 14 On Ale 130
19-Jun-10  9:24 2670 Ramulu KSH CIvV MA 275 18:00 ,V On Afc 275
19Jun-10  9:24 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 s On Alc 160
19-lun-10 9:24° 2673 Naresh KSH CIV  MH 150 18:00 ' On Ale 150
19-Jun-10 9:24 2669 Raju KSH CIV  MaA 275 18:00 "¥omb Onae 275
19-Jun-10  9:24 2398 Gangamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00 51 On Alc 130
19-Jun-10  9:24 2711 BabuRao  SIN  CEN  MA 200 18:00 A5 On Al 200
19-Jun-10  9:24 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 A5 OnAlc 160
19-Jun-10  9:25 2677 Padma KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130 -
19-Jun-10 925 2678 Laxmi KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 Ve On Afe 130
19Jun-10  9:25 2676 Laxmi KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 V On Afe 130
19-Fun-10  9:26 2772 Yakanna MES TIL  MaA 300 18:00 60 On Al 300
19-Jun-10  9:26 2775 Mallesh MES TIL  MH 175 18:00 /\/50 On Ale 175
19Jun-10 926 2733 Ravi B PLU Ma 250 18:00 /1/ 7 On Ale 250
19-Jun-10 927 2736 Uday B PLU MH 150 18:00 }/;7 On Al "150
19-Jun-10  9:27 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CcO 300 18:00 _/(87 On Al ©300
19-0un-10 927 2735 VijayKumar BU  PLU  MaA 250 18:00 A 871 On Alc 250
19Jun-10 927 2734 K.Ganu B PLU MH 150 18:00 A 37 On Alc 150

19-Jun-10  9:28 2731 M.SaimSor VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 A 87 On Ale 223
19-Jun-1¢  9:28 2732 T.Srinu VER  PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/ §7  OnAlk 225
19-Jun-10 928 9360 Arjun AR] MAR MH 0 18:00 A 31 (Nﬁl‘?yv . ¢
19-Jun-10 9:28 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 Y87 On A/c 225
19-Jun-10  9:29 9355 Bharath Patel ( BHA  PAV MH 0 18:.00 /l/‘SS /@ }"V
I9-Jun-10  9:29 0356 Bharath Patel{ BHA PAV  MH 0 18:00 ‘A58 o Nil/Byv
19-Jun-10 ~ 9:26 9357 Bharath Patel( BHA PAV  MH 0 18:00 '/ 58 7By vV
19-Jun-10  9:30 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 21:00 A Work © On Afe 375
19-Jun-10  9:30 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 £ Hs3 On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  9:30 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 21:00 ¥ Work . On Ak 225
19-Jun-10  9:30 2755 RamithBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ' 53 On Afc - 130
18-Jun-10  ©:30 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 21:00 ij{ Work On Alcr 375
19-Jun-10 9:30 2890 ONagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 21:00 14 Work  OnAfe 375
| Certified by: CHECKED
Certified by Qualifyyn] | Quantity _
| W BN oTOSEOY
Asst. M nager-Admlp _hﬁl.%,"u HOMES
Project Manager/Engg. Modi & iodi Constructionsi . _
Modi & Modi Constructions

Ayl Sig
21 June, 2010 ‘y T — Page 3 of 3




Talap- 29 g od s 4R

MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 20-Jun-10 To Date: 20/06/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Jun-10 900 1682 (.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 (l/ CA éD/eBt. 160
20-Jun-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA /Bﬁ 169
20-Jun-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 _,1/ CA tDc‘f 160
20-Jun-1¢ 9:00 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /I/ CA Bﬁpl/ 160
20-Jun-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /1/ CA )Deﬁ 160
20-Jun-10  9:01 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA ;)epf. 160
20-Jun-10  9:01 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A '}ap( 160
20-Jun-10  9:01 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /CCA Pp( 160
20-Jun-10 9:02 2689 BijayKumar BIJ PLU Cco 300 18:00 A787 On Ale 300
20-Jun-10  9:02 2737 Ramu Bl PLU MIT 150 18:00 )/87 On Al - 150
20-Jun-10  9:02 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 ¥E Job W 275
20-Tun-10 9:02 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 (2;7 JobWQ]j/ 130
20-Jun-10  9:03 2693 Asaad Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘1/87 On Alc 250
20-Jun-10 9:03 2736 Uday B PLU MH 150 18:00 (I/S'l On Afc 150
20-hun-10  9:03 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/ 87 On Al 250
20-Jun-10  9:03 2734 K.Ganu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 A87 On Alc 150
20-Jun-10 9:03 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 }1/87 On Afc’ 250
20-Jun-10  9:04 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 0.5\ Work  OnA/c 125
20-Jun-10  9:04 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 (1/ Work  On Ajkc 250
20-Jun-10 9:04 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 0.5 Work  Onafe 125
20-Jun-10  9:04 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 13:00 0.5\ Work On Ac 125
20-Jun-10  9:05 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘/I/ 58 On Alc 300
20-Jun-10  9:05 2877 Kamal DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 A58 On Alc 175
20-Jun-10  9:05 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 ,1/ 58 On Ale 130
20-Jun-10 9:06 2856 Venkanna MHA PLU MA 250 13:00 0.5/ 12 On Alc 125
20-dun-10  9:06 2857 Raju MHA PLU MA 250 13:00 0.3 12 On Alc - 125
20-Jun-10  9:06 2855 Ramdhan MHA PLU MA 250 13:00 0.5) 12 On Alc 125
20-Jun-10  9:07 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 ,I/Work On Alc 250
20-lun-10  9:07-28%0 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 /l/ Work  On A/c 250
20-Jun-10 907 2891 Ramachandra ESA  WEL MH 150 18:00 )/Work On Afc 150
20-fun-10  9:07 28388 Sampath Redd ESA  WE]L BAA 2HOPETOS yWork On Ale 250
20-Jun-10  9:08 2714 Amir ; EQZSO 13:0 0.5\ Work  OnAsc 125
20-Jun-10 9:08 2712 Md.Mahabdob MDE » 300 13:00 OQWork On Alc 150
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Date In iD Name Cont Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
2i-Jun-i0  9:00 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 OCn Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:00 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc 275
21-Jun-10 900 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 153 On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 9:00 2745 Narad Das GHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 53 OnA/c' 275
21-Jun-10 9:01 2797 Khenlal GHA. CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:01 2844 GaneshRam GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
21-un-10  9:01 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10  9:01 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 153 On Afc 150
21-Jun-10 9:02 2752 PapuRam GHA Civ MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10  9:02 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Ale 130
21-Jun-10  9:02 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10  9:02 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 13:00 1 53 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10 9:03 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:03 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:03 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
2i-Jun-10  9:03 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 11 On A/c 275
21-Jun-10 904 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 172 OnaAk 130
21-Jun-10 904 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Al 130
21-Jur-10  9:04 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10 9:04 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afc 150
21-Jun-10  9:05 2709 Padantil KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 I 72 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10  9:05 2718 Krishnaiah KRU Civ FH 130 18:.00 1 72 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10 9:05 2885 Durga KRU (CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On A/c 50 .
21-Jun-10 905 2886 Kumari KRU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10  9:06 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 OnAfc 300
21-Jun-10  9:06 2875 SujectSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Ale 300
21-Jun-10  9:06 2877 Kamal DEE  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Alc 175
21-Jun-10  9:07 2770 Poonam DEE  TIL FH 130 18:00 1 58 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10  9:07 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Alc 175
21-Jun-10  9:08 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale ) 250
21-Jun-10 9:08 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 . On Afe 250
2i-Jun-10 9:08- 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Afc 250
21-Jun-10 9:08 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 Gn Afc 250
21-Jun-10 909 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 13:00 1 57 On A/c 160
21-Jun-10  9:09 2605 Santosh YPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Al 160
21-Jun-10 9:09 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 180 18:00 1 57 On Al 160
21-Jun-10  9:10 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 359 }p}/ 130
21-Jun-10  9:10 1945 Yadagin VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I 57 ‘On Alc 250
21-Jun-10  9:10 1911 Rahulkumar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 57 On Alc 160
21-hun-10  9:10 2448 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 57 On Ale 250
21-Jun-10  9:11 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 1800 L 14, On Afe : 275
21-Jun-10  9:12 2341 Tutlu PHA CIv MH 431 Q.'.ED 14 W Cn Afe 150
2i-Jun-10 913 2760 Manogj Pradha MN} CIV co 1 57 On Ale 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont ~ Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Jun-10  9:13 2762 Tunna MNI CIV MA ©275 18:00 C 157 On Alc 278
21-Jun-10  9:13 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:13 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Afc . 275
21-Jun-10  9:14 2820 Shiva MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 157 On Alc o275
21-Jun-10  9:14 276t SangraPradha MNJ CIV MH 150 18:0¢ i 57 On Alc 150
21-Jun-1¢ 9:14 2787 Kamala MN} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Ale 130
21-Jun-10  9:14 2788 Mamatha MN) CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc Co130
21-Jun-10 915 2795 Surya MN]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
21-Jun-10 %15 2789 Janaki MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Afc 130
21-Jun-10 9:f5 2869 Ganesh MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 T 73 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10 %15 2793 Sudharshan MNJ CIlv MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc. 275
21-Jun-10  9:16 2821 Ashok MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afc 275
21-Jun-10  9:16 2823 Rajini MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Al 130
21-Jun-10  9:16 2794 Sarita MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
21-Jun-10  9:16 2822 Sugrive MNJ Civ MHB 150 18:00 1 73 Cn Alc 150
21-Jun-10  9:17 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 I.D CA “/De/pt 240
21-Jun-10 %17 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.5/ CA /%pt 240
21-Jun-10  9:17 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 L5\ CA /De/ 240
21-Jun-10 917 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.;)CA _ )ep{ 240
21-Jun-10  9:17 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 166 18:00 1 70 On Alc - 160 XQ
21-Jun-10 9:17 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 70 On Alc 160 \]\.
21-Jun-10 9:19 2017 Aachali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept” 140
21-Jun-10 9:19 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 170 /Ozpilc 140
21-Jun-10 9:19 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 70 On 149
21-Jun-10 9119 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
21-Jun-10  9:20 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL  CO 300 18:00 1 12 On Ale 300
21-Jun-10 920 2714  Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 112 On Afc, 250
21-Jun-10  9:20 2830 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 12 On Alc 225
21-Jun-10 920 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On A/c 225
21-Jun-10  9:20 2879 Madhu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1R OnAfe 225
21-Jun-10 9:21 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
21-Jun-10 921 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afc 225
21-Jun-10 921 2715 MSrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Ale 225
21-Jun-10 %21 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI Co 300 18:00 1 8t On Ale 300
21-Jun-10 9:21 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAflc. 250
21-Jun-10  9:22 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Workk OnAlc 1250
21-Jun-10 922 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc - 230
21-Jun-10  9:22 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 156 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 150
21-Jun-10  9:23 2737 Ramu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Alc 150
21-Jun-10 923 2689 Bijay Kumar BE PLU co 300 18:00 1 61 On Ale 300
21-Jun-10 9223 2736 Uday BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Ac 150
21-Jun-10  9:23 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
2t-Jun-10 9:23 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU M4 ‘ + Lg.Alc 250
21-Jun-10  9:24 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA c 250
22 June, 2010 . N Page2 of 3 .
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21-hun-10  9:24 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR co 300 18:00 j/S On Alc 300
2t-Jun-10 9:24 2277 Laxman DYA CAR MH 150 18:00 I/Sg On Alc 150
21-Jun-10  9:24 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 4/52; On Afc 250
21-Jun-10 9:25 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 J/ 16 On Ale 200
21-Jun-10 925 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 13:00 }/16 On Afc 200
21-Jun-10  9:25 1559 WNagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 }/16 On Afe 200
21-Jun-1¢ 925 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 _‘,l/ On Afc 200
21-Jun-10 926 2844 GaneshRam GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 53 On Afc 275
21-Jun-10  9:26 2843 Dayaram GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 53 On Afe 150
21-Jun-10  9:26 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:60 ) 28 On Afe 225
21-Jhun-10  9:26 2717 ‘Thrinath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 11 On Ale © 275
21-Jun-10  9:26 2887 Gello KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 11 On A/ 150
21-Jun-10  9:27 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 0.3%CA ept 80
21-Jun-10  9:27 25356 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 ODCA _Bé/ 80
21-Jun-10 9:27 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 & Club  Onarw 275
21-hun-10  9:27 2678 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 ;/C On 130
21-fun-10 9:27 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 O.SZ::ﬁ (Béé( 80
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out Attn  Block Payment Amount
22-Jun-10  6:00 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 . On Afe 2625
22-Jun-10  6:00 2770 Poonam DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 4 12 On Ale 195
22-Jun-10  6:00 2875 SujectSingh DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 & On Alc 450
22-Jun-10 6:00 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 . On Alc <450
22-Jun-10 6:00 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 3 12 On Ale 450
22-Jun-10  6:01 1974 Malu MAN BWK MH 160 9:00 0.5/ CA  _Asept 80
22-Jun-10 6:01 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.3 CA pt. 80
22-Jun-10  6:01 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 o.:) CA _Depi,_ 80
22-Jun-1¢  6:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 CA " _mept. 80
22-Jun-10 6:02 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 03 cA /De( 80
22-Jun-10 6:03 2017 Aachali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.3 CA sz/ 70
22-lun-10 6:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.2 ca ¢ /Dep( . 80
22-Jun-10 6:03 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 03 ca ?ep( 80
22-Jun-10 6:03 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5" CA )ep‘[/ 70
22-Jun-10 6:03 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK PH 140 9:00 - o.:) CA er( 70
22-Jun-10 6:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 05 CA  Depil 70
22-Jun-10 6:04 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 o.t?)CA /Depf : 80
22-Jun-10  6:04 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0s/ca et 80
22-Jun-10  6:05 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.3 CA /Dtp(
22-Jun-10 6:05 2439 Nagamani  MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.;)C “pept/
22Jun-10 605 1028 Ramkoti MAN' EWK  MH 160 9:00 o.sé/ " Dest.
22-Jun-10 9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 )/f] On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:00 2717 Thrinath KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:00 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 On Alc
22-hun-10 9:00 2704 Sriny KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 On Ale
22-Jun-10 9:01 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:01 2892 Lallu KRU CIv  MA 275 18:00 On Afe
22-Jun-10 9:01 2705 Ravi KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 On Ale
22-Jun-10 9:01 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 On Alc
2-Jun-10 9:02 2708 Durga KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:02 2709 Padantil KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:02 2706 Madhana KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Alc
22-Jun-10 9:02 2707 Kumai KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Alc
22-Tun-10 9:03 2886 Kumari KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Alc
22-Jun-10 9:03 2887 Gello KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 On Ale
22-Jun-10 9:04 2863 Krishna CHA CEN MaA 200 18:00 On Ale
22-Jun-10  9:04 2861 Ramu CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 On Alc
22-Jun-10  9:04 2862 Bhuvanesh CHA CEN  MA 200 18:00 On Afc_—
22-Jun-10  9:04 2868 Nagamma  UTI CEN  FH 130 18:00 }aﬁ/
22-Jun-10  9:06 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV = MA 275 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10 9:06 2745 NaradDas  GHA IV i3 IS0 On Alc
22-Jun-10  9:06 2744 Ghanashyam GHA ; 3G o0 18:00 On Afc
22-Jun-10  9:06 2746 Dinesh GHA % 00 5 i On Afc
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

22-Jun-10  9:07 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  9:07 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 153 On Alc ' 150
22-Jun-10  9:07 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  9:07 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  9:07 2797 Khenlal GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 9:09 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 I 53 On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 9:09 2751 Jiwan GHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  9:09 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Ale 130
22-Jun-1¢  9:10 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
22-Jup-10 9:10 2212 P.Hari FHA CIvV CO 300 18:00 114 On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  9:1¢ 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  9:11 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  9:11 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 - On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 911 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 14 On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 9:11 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH - 130 18:00 1 14 On Afe 130
22-Jun-10  9:12 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 9:12 2880 Abdul Satal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 OnAkc 225
22-Jun-10  9:12 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 112 On Al ©225
22-Jun-10  9:12 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 i12 Gn Al 225
22-Jun-10 913 2739 Y.Nasimha VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 1 81 On Afc 225
22-Jun-10 9:13 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
22-Jun-10 9113 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 81 On Afc 301
22-Jur-10 9:13 2695 K.Ravi VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
22-Jun-10  9:14 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  On Al 250
22-Jun-10 9:14 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAkc 250
22-Jun-10  9:14 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfe 250
22-Jun-10 9:14 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 i Work On Al 250
22-Jun-10  9:14 2882 Hanumanthiu BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Alc 225
22-Jun-1)  9:15 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
22-Jun-10  9:15 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On A/c 200
22-Jun-10 9:15 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
22-Jun-10 915 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Afc 200
22-Jun-10 9:15 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16  OnAk 200
22-Jun-10  9:16 103t Harish MAN EWK MH 160 ]3:00 1 CA . © 160
22-Jun-10  9:16 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA 8;:19{ 160
22-Jun-10 9:16 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA "}?w/ 160
22-Jun-10 9:17 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 IcA L. 140
22-Jun-10  9:17 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ﬁ 140
22-Jun-10 9117 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
22-Jun-10  9:17 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ] Pt. 140
22-hun-10°  9:18 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Amph On'We 160
22-Jun-10  9:18 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:() “wnph  On Aflc 140
22-Jun-10 918 1025 Chandhia MAN ol v

S T3 1 Agph  Onak 160

> H etk €Y
\Q@ 300 11 On Alc 250
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Date
22:Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-1¢
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-lun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-hun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-16
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-1Q
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-19
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10

%19
9:19
920
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21
922
9:22
%22
9:22
922
9:23
9:23
9:23
923
9:23
924
9:24
924
9:24
925
925
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27

D
1729
1934
2605
2349
2348
2760
2762
2763
2764
2820
2821
2761
2869
2787
2822
2823
2789
2788
2793
2388
2889
2890
2891
2736
2733
2735
2734
2689
1662
1565
1564

Name
S.Suresh
Kumar
Santosh
Bikram
Subash
Manoj Pradha
Tunna
Kesav Pradhan
Tirupathi Red
Shiva
Ashok
Sangra Pradha
Ganesh
Kamala
Sugrive
Rajini
Janaki
Mamatha
Sudharshan
Sampath Redd
N.Nagamalles
O.Nagaraju
Ramachandra
Uday
Ravi
Vijay Kumar
K.Ganu
Bijay Kumar
Yadav Reddy
Narayana Red
Venkatreddy
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VPR ELE MAa 250 18:00 /1/11 On Alc 250

VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 / 1 On Afc 250

VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 A1 On Afc 160

VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 "/1/11 On Alc 160

VPR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 }/11 On Alc 160

MNI IV CO 300 18:00 U1 onak 300

MNJ  CIV  MA 275 18:00 57 On Alc “27s
MNJ CIV  Ma 275 18:00 X5 On Afc 275

MN}  CIV  MA 275 18:00 X571 On Al 275
MN] CIV  MA 275 18:00 /:7 On Afc 275

MNJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 57 . OnAl 275

MNJ CIV MH 150 18:00 57 On Afc 150
MNI CIV  MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150 -
MN} CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Alc 130

MNJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150

MN] CIV  FH 136 18:00 On Afc 130

MNJ CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Afc 130
MNJ CIV  FH 130 18:00 On Afe 130

MN] CIV  MaA 275 18:00 On Alc 275

ESA  WEL Ma 250 18:00 On Alc 2

ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 On Alc 5
ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 On Afc 250

ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 On Ale 150
B  PLU MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150

B  PLU  Ma 250 18:00 On Alc 250

Bl  PLU MA 250 18:00 On Afe 250
B PLU MH 150 18:00 On Ale 150

B PLU €O 300 18:00 On Alc 300
C HAC MH 0 18-00 . ob Work 0
CHN ATLBN 6b Werk 0
CHN L0 18:00 /10!4:!( 0
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MNM - Detailed Atindence Rep  From Date: 23-Jun-10 To Date: 23/06/10

- nad

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jun-10 9:00 2895 Swamy KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Al 275
23-Jun-10  9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:00 2717 Thrinath KRU CIv MA, 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
23-Jun-}0  9:.00 2894 P.Ram KRU CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 11 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:01 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc . 275
23-lun-10  9:01 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 I 72 On Afe o275
23-Jun-10  9:01 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 72 On A/c 275
23-Jun-10  9:01 2892 Lallu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  9:02 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150. 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
23-lun-10  9:02 2885 Durga KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
23-Jur-10 - 9:02 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 P 72 On Alc 130
23-Jun-10 9:02 2887 Gello KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
23-lun-10 9:02 2896 Padma KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc. i30
23-lun-10  9:03 2709 Padantil KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afc 130
23-Jun-10  9:03 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afe 130
23-Jun-10  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 172 On Ale 130
23-Jun-10  9:03 2708 Durga KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
23-Jun-10  9:04 2883 WNarsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 28 On Alc 150
23-Jun-10 9:04 2879 Madhu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Afc 225
23-Jun-10  9:04 2881 Narayana " BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 OnAfe 225
23-Jun-10  9:04 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 28 On Alc 225
23-lun-10  9:04 2880 Abdul Satta! BSA PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 28 On Afc 225
23-Jun-10 9:85 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
23-hun-10  9:05 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 53 On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  9:05 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:05 2797 Khenlal GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc "275
23-Jun-10  9:06 2745 Narad Das GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 53 On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  9:06 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV CcoO 300 18:00 1 33 On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  9:06 2748 Rajesh GHA CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Aje, 150
23-Jun-10  9:07 2751 JYiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:07 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Afc 150
23-Jun-10  9:07 2755 Ramith Baj GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 153 On A/c 130
23-Jun-10 907 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:08 2763 KesavPradhan MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 Gn Afc 275
23-Jun-10  9:08 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 57 On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  9:08 2762 Tunna MNJ  CIv MA 275 18:00 ¥ 57 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:09 2787 Kamala MNT  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On A/c 130
23-Jun-10 9:09 2788 Mamatha MN}  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Ale 130
23-hun-10 9:09 2789 Janaki MN] Qv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Al ' 130
23-Jun-10  9:09 2761 Sangra Pradha MN)J CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 57 On Afc 150
23-Jur-10 910 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 I 73 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:10 2793 Sudharshan MNJ]  CIV Ma, 275..18:00 1_73 On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  9:10 2795 Surya MNI  CJv M HE@ %ED 1 73 On A/c 275
24 June, 2010 AN AN - Aldi laee1of3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jun-10  9:11 2794 Sarita MNI CIV FH 136 18:00 173 On Alc 130
23-Jun-10 9:11 2822 Sugrive MNJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I 73 Cn Alc 150
23-Jun-10 911 2823 Rajini MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Afc - 130
23-Jun-10  9:11 2869 Ganesh MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 60 On Afc 150
23-Jun-10  9:11 2837 Santosh MNT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 60 On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 9112 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~Dept. 160
23-Jun-10  9:12 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
23-Jun-10 9:12 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
23-Jun-10  9:12 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca ){ 160
23-Jun-10  9:13 2435 Mongia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 70 On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  9:13 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:60 1 CA fe’pt. 160
23-Jun-10  9:13 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 i CcA iept. 160
23-Jun-10 9:13 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 caA /Dea\./ . 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA D;pl/ . 140
23-Jun-10 9:14 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 70 On Alc 140
23-Jun-10  9:14 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 70 On Alc 149
23-Jun-10  9:14 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 70 On Alc 160
23-Jun-10 9:14 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 70 On Afc 140
23-Jun-10 9:15 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 i6 On Alc 200
23-Jun-10 9:15 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Afe 200
23-Jun-10  9:15 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 118 On Afe 200
23-Jun-10  9:16 2226 Vijay Pandi SN CEN MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:16 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
23-Tun-10 9:16 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
23-Jun-10  9:17 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 18:.00 I Club On Alc 5
23-Jun-10 9:17 2678 Laxmi KSH Clv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 130
23-Jun-10 917 2739 Y.Nasimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
23-Jun-10 9:17 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
23-Jun-10  9:18 2693 Asaad BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Ale 250
23-Iun-10 9:18 2736 Uday BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Afc 150
23-Jun-10  9:18 2733 Ravi BlJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 6l On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:18 2734 K.Ganu BHY PLU MH 150 18:00 1 61 On A/c 150
23-Jun-10  9:19 2769 Sanjeev DEE TH. MH 175 1800 1 58 On Al 175
23-lun-10  9:19 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 I 61 On Alc 250
23-Jun-16  9:19 2737 Ramu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 6l On Alc 150 -
23-Jun-10 919 2689 Bijay Kumar BI} PLU cO 300 18:00 1 61 On Alc 300
23-Jun-1¢ 9:19 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 358 On Ale. 300
23-Jun-10  9:20 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 58 Cn Afc 130
23-Jun-10  9:20 2876 AmithSingk DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afe 300
23-Jun-10 9:20 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 ’?/ 300
23-Jun-10 9:20 2868 Nagamma UTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 60 pt. 130
23-Jun-10  9:21 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
23-Jun-10 921 2275 D.Yagananda DYA 1 58 On Alc 300
23-Jun-10 921 2277 Laxman BYA 1 58i On Afc 150

!
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amonnf

23-Jun-10 922 1729 $.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,ﬁl On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:22 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /1/11 On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:22 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 OnAk 250
23-Jun-10 9:23 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:23 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 YA 11 On Ale . 160
23-Jun-10  9:23 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 ' On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  9:23 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 ;1/11 On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  9:24 2212 P.Hari PHA Ccrv CO 300 18:.00 14 On Afc 300
23-Jun-10  9:24 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /l/ 14 On A/c 275
23-hun-10  9:24 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 4 14 On Al 275
23-Jun-10  9:25 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 !{;4 On Afc 150
23-Tun-10 925 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 /14 On Afc 130
23-Jur-10  9:25 2480 Narmada PHA Clv FH 130 18:00 )/14 On A/c 130
23-Jun-10  9:25 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / 14 On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:26 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / ept On Ale 275
23-Jun-10  9:26 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 13:00 /:ept On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:26 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /&ept On Alc 150
23-Jur-16 9:26 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 A Sept On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 927 2214  Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / bt On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 927 2215 Thirupathi PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /(pt On Alc :275
23-Jun-10  9:27 2244 Baltam PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 //::pt On Afc l 275
23-Jun-10  9:27 2260 Narendhar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /l/ Sept On Ale 27,
23-Jun-10  9:28 2217 Anil PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /l/Sept On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:28 2218 Jagan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 %Ept On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:28 2216 Suresh PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 /l/Sept On Al 150
23-lun-10  9:28 2219 Ramesh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 )/Sept On Alc 150
23-Jun-10 929 2220 Sreenu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 Sept On Alc 150
23-Jun-10 9:29 2221 Sridhar PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 Sept On Alc 1150
23-Jun-10 9:29 2234 Tirupathi PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 Sept On Ale 150

23-Jun-10 930 1657 SubhaRaoM CHN HAC MH

0 18:00 //49 /dﬁ?ork 0
23-lun-10 9:30 1658 Suryanarayana CHN  HAC MH 0 18:00 49 /J}V«' k 0
23-Jun-10 9:30 1662 YadavReddy CHN HAC MH ¢ 18:00 / 49 /1*40‘ 0
23-hun-10  9:30 1564 Venkatreddy CHN HAC MH 0 18:00 )A9 rk 0
23-Jun-10 9:31 1565 NarayanaRed CHN HAC  MH 0 18:00 / 11 K rk 0
23-Jun-10 - 9:31 1566 MallaReddy — CHN..oo HAG semcedVi - 0TS0 /11 b Work ]
23-Jun-10  9:31 1563 Chinnamma wls:oo - /1/11 JobWork 0
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 24-Jun-10 To Date: 24/06/10

T el 2

Date In D Name Cont Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Jun-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA c‘;fpt. 160
24-Jun-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cAa /Dﬁ 160
24-Jun-10  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MB 160 18:00 1 CA /prf 160
24-Jun-10 9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA -Dept, 160
24-Jun-10  9:01 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA {p( - 160
24-Jun-10 901 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 11 l.éf;c 140
24-Jun-10 9:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 111 On Alc 140
24-Jun-10  9:02 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA 4Be£)/t. 140
24-Jun-10 9:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA . 140
24-Jun-10  9:03 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 11 “Oh Afc 275
24-Tun-10  9:03 2717 Thrinath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Afc 275
24-Jun-10  9:03 2895 Swamy KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On Ale 275
24-Jun-10  9:03 2894 P.Ram KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 11 On Afc 275
24-Jun-10  9:04 2704 Srinu KRU - CIV MA 275 18:00 11 On A/c 275
24-hun-10  9:04 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:04 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 111 On A/e 275
24-Jun-10  9:05 2892 Lally KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:05 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
24-Jun-10  9:05 2885 Durga KRU Civ MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afc 150
24-Jun-10  9:06 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afc 130
24-hn-10 9:06 2887 Gello KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc . 150
24-lun-10 9:06 2896 Padma KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alc 130
24-Jun-10  9:07 2709 Padantil KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 172 On Alc 13
24-Jun-10  9:07 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130° 18:00 1 n On Alc 130
24-lun-10  9:07 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Al ‘ 130
24-Jun-10 9:07 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 111 On Afc 130
24-Jun-10 9:08 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 31 On A/c 225
24-Jun-10  9:08 2880 AbdulSattai BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 131 On Afc 225
24-Jun-10  9:08 2882 Hanumanth: BSA  PAI Ma 225 18:00 T 3t On Alc 225
24-Jun-10 9:08 2881 Narayang BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 31 On Ajc 225
24-Jun-10  9:08 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
24-lun-10  9:09 2694 V.Lakshmanz VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 87 On Alc 300
24-Jun-10  9:09 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
24-Jun-10 9:09_2868 _Nagamma UTI - .CEN FH 136 18:00 1 58 /Dem/ 130
24-Jun-10  9:09 2739 YNMarsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
24-Jun-10  9:13 2898 Mallamma KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 1 72 .  OnAfc 130
24-Jun-10  9:13 2894 PRam KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc . 275
24-Jun-10 9:13 2897 Ramulu KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 72 . On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:14 1729 S.Surcsh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Al 250
24-Jun-10 9:14 1934 Kumar VPR _.ELE... MA_ 250 18:00 173 On Afc 250
24-Jun-10  9:14 2467 Sunil : 31 73 On Afc 250
24-Jun-10  9:14 1812 Srisailam 173 On Alc 250
24-Jun-10 9:14 2348 Subash ; s 1 73 On Alc 160
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Date In i3] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage  Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Jun-10 9115 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work:  On Alc 250
24-Jun-10  9:15 2669 Raju KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afc 275
24-Jun-10  9:15 2678 Laxmi KSH cCIv FH 136 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
24-lun-10  9:15 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OmaA/c 250
24-Jun-10  9:15 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAk 250
24-Jun-10 9:16 2762 Tunna MNI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
24-Jun-10  9:16 2763 Kesay Pradhan MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i 57 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:16 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:16 2761 Sangra Pracha MNJ CIV MH 150 13:00 I 57 On Afc 150
24-Jun-10 9:16 2765 Laxmi MNI  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Afc 130
24-Jun-10  9:17 2795 Surya MNI CIvV MA 275 13:00 173 On Al 275
24-Jun-10 9:17 2820 Shiva MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:17 2793 Sudharshan MNY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 On A/c . 275
24-Jun-10  9:18 2787 Kamala MNJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Afc 130
24-Jun-10 9:18 2788 Mamatha MNI CIV FH 130 i8:00 173 On Alc 130
24-Jun-10 9:18 2789 Janaki MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
24-Jun-10  9:19 2347 Simhadd PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:19 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 14 On Afc 275
24-Jun-10 919 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On A/c 275
24-Jur-10  9:19 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc- 300
24-Jun-10 9:19 2341 Tutls PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 114 On Afc 150
24-Jun-10  9:20 2430 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On A/c 130
24-Jun-10 920 2759 Gello PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
24-Jun-10  9:20 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Alc 130
24-Jun-10 9:21 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc . 300
24-Jun-10 921 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Afc
24-Jun-10  9:21 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 I 58 On Alc <130 \
24-Jun-10 9:21 2875 Sujeet Singh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Al 300
24-Jun-10  9:21 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 5% On Alc . 300
24-Jun-10 9:22 2690  Anil Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 81 On Alc 250
24-hun-10 9:22 2734 K.Ganu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Alc 150
24-Jun-10 9:22 2736 Uday BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Afc 150
24-Jun-10  9:23 2737 Ramu B PLU MH 150 18:00 1 81 On Alc 150
24-Jun-10  9:23 2735 VijayKumar BIJ PLU MA, 250 18:00 1 81 On Afc 250
24-Jun-10 923 2689 BijayKumar BRI PLU co 300 18:00 1 81 On Alc 300
24-Jun-10  9:24 9336 Kishan Raj KHA WPF FH 0 18:00 1 61 Nil/By v 0
24-Jun-10  9:24 9337 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 1 61 Nil/By Vv 0
24-Jun-10  9:25 1657 SubhaRaoM CHN HAC MH 0 18:00 11 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10  9:25 1658 Suryanarayana CHN  HAC MH 0 18:00 I 49 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10 925 1662 YadavReddy CHN HAC MH ¢ 18:00 1 11 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10  9:26 1563 Chinnamma CHN HAC co 0 18:00 111 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10  9:26 1564 Venkatreddy CHN  HAC MH 0 18:00 1 49 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10 9:26 1565 NarayanaRed CHN HAC MH 0 18:00 11 Job Work 0
24-Jun-10  9:26 1566 Malla Reddy CH’I\?"“H?YC"""Mf - 0..18:00 1 49  Job Work 0
LY
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  18/06/10 To Date: 24/06/10

Contractor Name Arjun ( Marbles )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum ' 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum '3
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Arjun ( Marbles } (2 detail records) Sum 3
Confractor Name Askani Kuru Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum IS
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum ' 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 83
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Askani Kuru Murthy (Civil) (19 de Sum 85
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)

Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (11 detail rec Sum 27

Contractor Name Bharath Patel (Paver's)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor \ 6{
Worker Skill MH |

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum / /Y %

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 6 £

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bl.l_arath Patel (Paverfs ) (2 detail r Sum : 6 / ‘qu
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) :

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)

25 June, 2010

Certified by: Cegtified by
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Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (21 detail r Sum 41
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (8 detail Sum 19
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering )

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c {6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering ) (6 detail Sum 14
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill COo

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH )
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yapganandam (Carpenter) (6 deta Sum 7
Contractor Name E.Sampath Reddy (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 1255
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4.5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = E.Sampath Reddy (Welder) (8 deta Sum 17
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skiil FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 49.5

25 June, 2010

2 ertified by
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Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 65.5

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) : Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (23 detail Sum 100.5
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skift MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 63.
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (17 detail Sum 63
Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing ) (1 de Sum 2
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil) '
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skilt FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (9 detail records) Sum : 12
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name M.Hari (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Hari (Plumber) (2 detail records Sum 3.5
Contractor Name M.Uttaiah (Centering)

Payment Type Dept,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
25 June, 2010 | -l RED Page 3Jof 5
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M. Uttaiah (Centering) (6 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) ' Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA, (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum . 155
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (7 detail r Sum 15.5
Contractor Name Mhonoja (Civii) ‘
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcOo :

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skil' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 39
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 87
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mhonoja (Civil) (23 detail records Sum 87
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum ' 4
Worker Skill FH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum i3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum , 46
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 46
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 355
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (21 detail r Sum 35.5
Contractor Name Ramesh (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

25 June, 2010 ve 4 of 5
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Worker 8kill - MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ramesh (Tiles) (4 detail records) Sum 4
Contractor Name V.Chinnamma (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V .Chinnamma (Hacking) (5 detail r Sum 17
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (11 d Sum 23
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail tecords) Sum 29
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (13 detai Sum

Grand Total -

Certified by: \
anager-Admin
leog?}:‘l\::)di Constructlorﬂ

Certiffed by

Project Manager/Enqqg.
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 18/06/10 To: 24/06/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
655 _Tn-10 }w/ Rlastering I coat PPC 11 & Security
‘gs( ) 1840109, ﬁﬁ;ngmat PPC 53 M6 Sequtity
657 Jsdun-10 %%, PCEwork PPC 81 A Security
638/ _A&Jun-10 /923/ /Pﬁtering PPC 73 ' L}2/Security'
639~ _J&Jun-10 /SQG/ Plastering 1l coat PPC Club House {VSE:curity
660 18-Jun-10 }u;/ ReC work OPC 71 '}/Securiry
3}1/ {S-Jun-lo ’ ;45/ pL)a.-g&ing PPC 57 10-Security
f}y 189un-10 10:00” Tiles Work PPC 60 3_Security
_ey /18-Jun-10 ’ L/o,ze/ Pedastral OPC 72 1Q-Security
664~ yun-lo 30 P@ng PPC 73 I Avcurity
665" 18hnl0 PEC work PPC 72 < 2-Security
% dgden10 18807 FiE Work PPC 58 | 3 Security
657 m 945 PifSiering PPC 14 3, Sscurity
568 /tﬁm-m 220’ Stafter Marking OPC 71 _ 1 Security
! "’ / a .
6}9’ /}ﬁmdo }}5’ Plastering PPC 57 /1'0/ Security
< z
§70- /wﬁn-l 0 o Plastering I coat PPC 53 - Security
}7( ,w@;-lo T8 Mading Coloums  OPC 71 /]Security
‘}7{ ,19:1@-10 94—5’ %ringl coat PPC T4 2 Becurity
673 _3dum10 040 BathTubFiting  OPC 87 2 Security
%//n (lkJun-IO 9% Plastering | coat PPC 11 8 Seourity
/6}5’ )}«Jun-lo 930" %gl coat PPC 73 10-Security
,6?6 /2—}’-J un-10 9ﬁ/ Plastering [ coat PPC 33 1/0’ Security
&7 A0 G50 Pliering PPC 14 " L Seeurity
678 _24Tun-10 1030 Brick Work PPC 72 2 Security
79 2Tun-10 /0:45 “Tite§ Work PPC 58 _3 Security
630 _243un-10 1’2/00, Plastering I coat PPC 53 § Security
2FJun-10 14307 Plastering PPC 14 J/Secu'rity _
&
2T Jun-10 15:30~ Brick-Work PPC 49 ‘ & Security
ﬁxn—lo ‘}'DG/ PCC work PPC 58 /6/Security
22-Jun-10 ‘215 Tites Work PPC 87 ’ 6/§ecurity

éun—lo bl Rtsstering I coat PPC 57 ' I<(J/S€curity
= 22-Jun-10 2726 Plastering I coat PPC 53 /S’Sccurity
“Frfun-10 9 Biaet '

AERAAARAATERIR

' astering OFC 53 ) ')/Security
—2FTun-10 940 Tilgg Work oPC 12 ‘)/Security
/ﬂun-l 0 l<0'00/ Plastering I coat OPC 14 )/ﬁcurity
22 Jun-10 y«l’( Plastgring I coat OPC 1 J8-Security
.42/-Jun-l 0 élzﬁ()/ Pé‘(krgng work OPC 58 ( I/S’ecurity
.}24111-10 420 3. Security
}2—Jun-10 ;I/Security
" 22hun-10 T Security
Qﬂ-lo (I/ Security
'"2}13.1-10 _J2-Security
<

imby: Ccn ‘@ C KB D Lofp
Y @\ Quantity
Asst. M e Thithi4| DTE=106]1D
Modi & Mo-;?%ger Adml'n Project Managel/s S OMES 1
onstructiong Modi & Mog; Cognstruzgg.ns IRIH




Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

67 D510 /90’ " JHE Work . oPC 58 1 Secuity

/698’ i /25-/Jun-10 ﬁé ing I coat OPC 14 A Security
'y- }Mun-l() /n( Plasteting I coat OPC il /8/ ecurity
1907 _237Jun-10 : PJas/ ring OPC 57 5 Security
Y7 <Jun-10 Plastering OPC Club House 2.-Security
E _ e
7}V < un—lO 1/1,96’ Work OFC 59 ecurity
203 /lun 10 ‘}oa’ {Pﬁstermg OPC 14 . Security
ﬁ— /ﬁun -10 y@ Pﬁ@ing work OPC OHT /Se rity
/5{/- /:emn 10 ys/ ' ‘@ermg OPC Club House Amy
7}/ un- 3/:35/ Water Proofing Work  OPC 61 Security
03 /za/ -10 yc/ “THES Work OPC 59 _ 3~ Security
TQS/ %n-l() 14:3 Plastering OPC 57 _2 Security
709" %un 10 }wr Plastering oPC 53 ﬂcuﬁty
7]/ '/ 4-Jun-10 H/S/ Re}n@d PPC -360-Security

Certified by: Certified by .
Q@@V b
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Man8ger/Ehgg.
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions

/’/
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 24/06/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade @6 detay/cords)

Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade W detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags y

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (725 detatl records)
Sum ) 282

Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
Summ;ry for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (I97Wcords)
Sum -360
Grand Total -642

Certified by:

Asst- Ma ger*Admin Pro}ec‘l Managen'Eng"g.
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructisns
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report prom:  18/06/10

InwardNo  Date Time Supplier =~ Ca :
T 18duel0 1100 Pueifia Mosai Reavers
.\x& 18Jup0 11 i fai
%u\:w- 10 1§
Cagl \_&“o 1630 SeTEasimi Gane;

31 _m\,; 16:31-S¥i Laxmi “Railing Shocs

Item Desc

ﬁu\ﬂm_nm
Ffath Tub--
otind Plate

To: 24/06/10

....Size  Quantity Units Brand

*x13" 150 Pcs

&7 18-Juo-10 16:35 Laxmi Hardware \aﬂe_ua Board B8 g
397 18:Jundt 16:36 Tami Hardware SosewWatcher . 72 Bozens
\wcw\ 18-Jun-1¢  16:37 Laxmi Hardware GI Copper Clamp . NG
393 13410 1635 Sffiradhi Ads WorkefsIDCards < 500165
37 18:lure10 _Emmwma%nmmom kﬂ«”ﬂaa Shet 8ry3n 11 Pes
395 :w..—kvg\.. 16:50-Tocal Purehidse ,@nm&\ 1 Lirs
K 19-Jun-10  11:00 Laxmi Hardware o %@Ra kﬁ@ u\lu\_\.\:mo.
§ 19-Jun-10  11:01 Laxmi Hardware “Poker-bit \Zom
&a\ 19-Jun-10  11:02 Laxmi Hardware \Ma\_aa Ja-¥os
mba\ S%o\:”om i Hardware %._\I‘ma Screw ¥ 7.Dozens
3 19-Jun-10  11:04 Laxmi Hardware ed-Oxide - lkg—- 1 -
&\M\Hfé-s 11:05 Laxmi Hardware e an M\\MMM
:&\ 19:JurT0 :.N;a%.snaa %m Wheel e Em
39 190 :"E\kpe.qkw%w .é%_e.zww% gFs.s
n%. 19-Jup-10" 12:06” Laxmi Hardware reldirs Rod ©_LPlts
19-Jun-10  18:20 Praful Sanitary Gate Valve 25mm 1§ Noy

WY

19-Jun-10 1821 Praful Sanitary
19-Jun-1¢  18:22 Praful Sani

%F_Am
ack blade
Aﬁ\«%%n 1/2kg

_..DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
3L AP2BW4S Party — Security
@\l AP28WdS— Party — Mnocaﬁx
1428 AP29V263- BR.Chowd Security
277 AP2STUS6 Yakub  Security
242 " AP29T996 Yekul™  Security

ByBiKS  Suresi  Sefunty
ByBike™ Suresk— SeetiFity
ByBiké  Swesh— Secerity

1520 AP29T996 Yakub— Security—
SS__ APT9S Yakub _ Seawity
< ByCle Hasisir Security—

\E_..wd,.. Suresh— mno_mﬂw\i
Eﬁﬁ Suresh Security
ByBike  Suresh __. Security
\M\Mwm_a a.‘o@\l\HlmgczQ
By Bike wE.omws Secupity
m«m% Sugsh—  Secufily
L\\WE@\. Mdviahab Security
~ByBike  MdMaheb Security
ByBike~ Mahesh— Security
%.\. AP29T996 Yakyb. - \E’
“4593 - AP29T996” Yakub~ .mns_.hmn. )
4593 AP2OTI96  Yakyb—" Secufity
“H3-  AP2OTS6 Yakub__ Secupiy——
4593 - Eum@m Yakub— Security—
Aas93 AP26T996~Yakuh - Secilfify”
: \E.m..ﬁ Kpmar Security

Kumar—  Security
%m\w 996 4%&_\ Segurity—
: tle Harsh— ' Seeurity

~ByCycle  Haeish oﬂoﬂ_mm.
. @m\ %_ﬁh& Shiv Shaka Secdrity

ot

E @\ " 19-Jun-1 23 Prafif Sanitary L.N\Zcm\
399 — 19-Yin-10  18:24 Praful Sanitary Cogontt ail 1Lt m\z%
€399 —19-Jun-10  18:25 Praful Sanitary %Zga double 300-Ngs
R 20-June10 1050 Laxmwi-Hardware Emo: Tape ) ...\G\Z%
406 20-Jupat” BEBE M\?ﬁ 2 kes—
401 . 21-Jup-10 _nu\bo\m?__\_wmagn .Lb«wizrwoaim 5m Eﬁw
e TJen-10 #5700 L %ﬁ M-l NLw T3
AT 2LIGEI0 1587 LaxmiHardware %Esa:% \ \\\M\“m\ :
4( 21-Jun-10  15:30 fer Engg- Ea Wire(Green) 3/20__.- Y 3 _Bundles
25 i Sgkfied by: Ceryfigd b CHE 4
. W. . DCW_: ~ ) o_.._m—d:n< .
, BY\ &) FIE=REIIC

Asst. ManZger-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions
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Inward No

. Date Time Supplier

21-Jun-10  15:31 Premier Engg.C
21-Jun-10  15:32 Premier Engg.C
2]1-Jun-1¢  15:33 Premier Engg.C
2i-Jun-10 1534 PremierEngg.C
21-J; 15:35 Prémier Engg.C
% 15:36 Premiecr Engg.C
21-Jun-10  15:37 Premier Engg.C
2}-Jun-10  15:38 Premier Engg.C
22-Jun-1¢  10:30 Deepak Sanitary
22-Jun-10  10:31 Deepak Sanitary
22-Jun-10__-30:32 Uo%mg
m-10  10:33 Dé&epak Sanitary
22-Jun-10  10:34 Deepak Sanitary

3 wm.._m:v—\@. ) :“ﬁﬁ:m ware
wg 17:30° M Satyanarayan

XXRPRRAANEEY

Yo

40 uuaﬁb\:m Satyangrayin
ﬂgﬁ 22-30-10  17:30 Sri Sainath Hard
AT ey ‘:_;Haa__ Hard
_sor” AM_M\ 17:32 Sti Sainath Hard

Category  Item Desc_

~...Size  Quantity Units Brand
Multi Stand Wire(Black) ._320 _12-Bidles
Multi Stand Wire(Yellow™ 3/26— " 12-Bofidles
Multi Stand Wire(Blue) .WNO\ m\w—s&a
Multi Stand Wire(Black) 7/20— " 6 Bdles
Multi Stand Wire(Red) 148~ 18 Brindles
Multi Stand Wire(Grogn)—A7§ 5 Bundles
Multi Stand Wife(Yellow 148 6 _Bundles
,Mm\m Stand Wire(Black) :,;\ Ji-Bundles
White 10krs 1
Age-Paint MMW& \ZMM ‘
Brusir g -Hos
Baiat™ 2 Lpdes

|
e

Ea Hinges 8"

R

\";,
g
s
o
@&

DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
0334- " AP13X468 Shiv Shaka—Security
053¢ API3X468 ShivShaka Security
0534 AP13X468 Shiv Shaka Security
0534 AP13X468 Shiv Shaka Security.
0534 _%Gw%b\&?mim M@W
\cﬂ AP13X468 Shiv Shaka Security
API3X468 Shiv Shaka Security
AP13X468 Shiv Shaka Security

1240~ ByBikc Basepgd  Selurity

1240 - ByBike  Basappa ___Security
% By Wﬁ Basappa._ Security__
M\E.S\\ ByBike  Bagappz Secfrity
.Eo\. By Bike™ asappa  Security

By Bike™ Md.Mahab $eeurity
194~ API3468 ShivaShan Security
A8 ARI3X6R Sffiva Shan Security

312 AP13X%468 SttvaShan Security

AP13X468 Shiva-Sh#T Security
" AP13%468 Shive-Shan &eounity
AP13X468 Shiva-Shan—Security

tm.m\o\\i %hwwm\»mm\m:m%gﬁ&
E\ AP13X468—Shiva-Smafl  Security
%& AP133468 g\\ Security
97 Euhwamm L w\mnozaq

%mwga.wg [ Security
ByBike  Kum - Security
\WL%‘M«Q« Im%\.. wooEE‘\l.!
muvou.ﬁn Hatirap——Security
Eﬁﬁ, Hatjram- Seourity—
ﬂm\mllt. APOWEE3 - Party ___Security—
AP29VES2-Party . Security, .
APIYRISS Party - Secupity

° Ral,.peeur

NE@\ 22-Jun-10  17:30 Rita Seeds Store E&\
T4087_22-] 17:31 RitarSeeds Store Agro _, 10 kes
22-Jun-10  17:32 Rita Seeds Store vﬁd\\wﬁ\\ E.\W\
405~ 23-Jup-10 1720 Aagur Enterptise T ACsheet Smm 6 Nog
%b\ 23-lun-10 1720 mmrmuh».mmoamﬂ Chemicals Adhesive Set E ﬁo«
11 3@5\3 1735 Shree Meteo-Tek @3 “25kss 0 pas
ww\ Jup-1¢ 17:40 i Hardwvare JEEWE Fitting Lv\. %
413~ ZWJuo-10 16:00 Laxmi Hardware B g we\
"4)3 N%o\;a i Hardware Patti_— A ZMes™
ﬁu\ma-.:s..—o 10:02 Laxmi Hardware . \_&QE Set it ﬂ_zvﬁ
wﬁ\‘ 24-JunT0 13:50 Veerabhadra §w Solid Blocks A 800 Nos
»ﬁﬂi\ 14:20_Vasavj Safes Co %_wsna _S0kes 360 _Bags
sa\kw@s\ 15:00-Fraful Sanity _HDPE Pipe “40mm 700-irs
T 245to 1630 prat Sepitery™ Gate'Valve T 6 Nos
. A\
25 unelo@bTtYied Dy Cert¥ied b X o
Quity’ \l Quantity
BY\ { 1 DISS106[0
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Man -
" k : : | ager/Engg. ES
Modi & Modi Constructions! odi & Modi oozmzcn:w:m NILIGIRI HOM .




Inward No Date Time Supplier ~ Category  ItemDesc Size  Quantity Units Brand  DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
M\ﬂ?- _gu_\wsa_mf&@\ Gate Valve L A4 Nos 4607 - AP13X468Shiva Shan~ Security—
24-Jon-10  16:30 Bihariji Tubes & MS Elbow 25mm 20_Nos %\eo\\‘ AP13X468Shiva Shan—Security
%\mf -10 1631 Bihasiji-Tub Evos_ \mbﬂ:ﬂ ‘.—\o.Zom 860 APIIN468 Shiva Shan—Security
M\_b\ Juric10 1680 Vasanth-frading ”@o__cqmo_ﬂ (Hook type)  50mm @% 8679 AP 68 Shiva-Stian Sextinity
419 &_.5,%\“% anth Trading \.ﬁgﬂ_ Screw T Baxes \\VM@ APIBXAEE ShivaSher Security—
B 24T 16:40 Taxmi Fefdware € Light Set 2 2 Nos _ Bybike  Suresh—  Security—
420 24-Jun-10-"16:41 L Hyrdar€ Screm— 19x6rtitn 4 Dosens _Bybike- Soresh - Security —
oy X Cerijfied (]
Certified by: | b / ¢ CHECGKED
@@\ _ Quaiity/~] ¥ Quantity
: . Project Manager/Er: -+, BY ﬁ _.L ﬂM.ﬂ@mw Ww
Asst. Manager-Admi Modi & Modi Constru - a3 #fw\\ﬂ\ i 7 _
Modi & Modi Constructions N iR HOMES
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Modi & Modi Constructions

.............

Modi Construction
| Nilgiri Homes,Rampallly

Rent Record of Labour Quarters

From Date; 18.06.10 to 24.06.10

S.No. QtrNo.; Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent| Tubelight| T.V| Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 . 0 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 Q1 0 4] 0
3 3 Biiii G.Mannem 50 16 020 0 85
4 4 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 01 0 0 50
5 5 Macant Company 0 L —0 0| 0 0 P
6 B Malu G.Mannem 50 15 0/ 0] © 65

-7 7 Hachiya G.Mannem 50 15 0] 0 0 65
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 0[20f O 85
9 9 Macant _Cerfipany 0 0 0/]0] o o
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 020! 0 85
11 11 Vacant Company 0 Q 0|l 0 0 0
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0} O 0
13 13 P.Hari P.Hari 50 156 0|20 0 85
14 14 Srinu Simhachatlam 50 15 020 0 85
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachalam 50 15 30 20 0 115
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
18 18 Ganesh P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 35
19 19 Kamal Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 201 O 0 85
20 20 Trinath P.Hari 50 15 gl20] 0 85
21 21 Burga Kuru Murthy 50 15 0126 0 85
22 22 Divakar Kuru Murthy 80 15 020} O 85
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 020 0 85
24 24 Niranjan Simhachalam 50 15 0120 0 85
25 25 Tikaram Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 010 0 B85
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 301 20 0 115
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 3020 O 115
28 28 Keshav Pradeep Kumar 50 15 0:0 0 65
29 29 Manoj Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0:0 0 65
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0120 0 85
3 31 Shyam Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0i20] © 85
32 32 Yogeshwer Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0, 0 0 65
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 0,0 0 65
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 65
35 35 Vacan{ Company 0 0 0| 0 ] 0
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 86
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
39 39 Ramesh CH.Singamma 50 15 30120 0 115
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0.1 0 0 65
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 0 65
42 42 Ravi Kuru Murthy 50 15 0| 0 0 65
37 43 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 501 15 Tolol o | (68 |0F
44 44 Tunna Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 00| o &5
45 45 Store Room Kishan Ragj 50 0 010 0 50
46 46 Keshav Pradghan Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 010 0 65
47 47 Manoj Kumar Pradhan | Manoj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 0: 0 0 65
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48

48

Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
49 49 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 [
§0 50 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
52 52 Laxmi Mancj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 010 0 85
53 53 Tirupathi Reddy Mangj Kumar pradhan | 50 15 020 0 85
54 54 " Thiinath Kuru Murthy 50 15 gl o 0 65
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 o[ o 0 65
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0! 0 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
58 58 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
59 59 Vacant Company 0 4] 0|0 0 0
80 60 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
61 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 15 020 0 85
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
63 63 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
64 64 Sarju Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0.0 0 85
65 65 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
66 66 Ramu Kuru Murthy 50 15 0| 0 0 65
67 67 Store Room M.Uttaiah 50 0 0| 0 0 50
68 68 Ram Kuru Murthy 50 15 [ 0 0 65
69 69 Ramuiu Kuru Murthy 50 15 0|l 0 0 65
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o0 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 0.0 0. 65
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0l20] 0 85
73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 30(20{ 0 115
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 010 0 65
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 30| 20 0 115
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 301201 0 115
4110
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MNM - Outward Report From: 18/06/10 To: 24/06/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
15 18-Jun-10 16300 MFH o Basket ball board 1 Nos 1921 AP29V1385  Security B.Raju
- : o
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 18/06/10 To: 24/06/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount’
.th\ N_m\.?:-_c CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor Ew.mbmwmmo % w;o\. Coarse Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
43 . \_\wﬁ___. -10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor—"AP5AB3859 Nuo\ m..,wm\ " 20muerMetal 1 170 Per trip 170
.&.ﬁ\ =Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 12 Wwo\ Uqcﬂm 1 170 Pertrip 170
A5 g:..g CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .m\ma 13,05 Débris 1 170 Per trip 170
A ga_c CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 M.Wn.m\ wmu\ #1€ Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
r\ﬁ% 1 w\&ﬁlo CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 ﬁ&w 16:1 U@qa ! 170 Per trip 170
.Vew\ 19-fun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor %mawuw%. \owm w\@w\ . Deheis™ 1 170 Pertrip 170
ara . E_-Ho CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3859 .g\mm Horhwo\ Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
apm\o\ <1 n\._o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 % _ﬂo\um\ Pffic Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
N&\ JE-E CH.Singamma Troily Tractor AP5AB3859 «S\ 32 i1 .Wc\ \Wovm\m&.a 1 170 Per trip 170
%\ , go CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 -wam ) _wkc\ Robo-8and 1 170 Pertrip 170
w\mw\ \@wu.i:-g CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859  6:10 m\mo\ ’ meim\\ 1 170 Pertrip 170
ﬁa\ \ r\vw.\;:-s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 a% Fog—" Defris 1 170 Per trip 170
Mm .Vu&ﬂ:-s CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AR3859 750 H.mm\‘, Debris— 1 170 Per trip 170
W\ pg-_o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor \a.mwmmo &.u\% m“mu\.\\ Oww_.mm\ ! 170 Per trip 170
%\\ Y 2240n-10 Om.mmnmmsaw\‘_.s_»ﬁ_.mﬁcn AP5AB3859 %\ ov\ Debris.— 1 170 Per trip 170
Ar@\ 2 -10 H,Singamm: Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 Mfwtrw\ Bmv‘ ‘ZEnn\\ 1 170 Ter trip 170
@\ D2 K1 CHSingamma  Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859  12:56” 12:58 Debris— 1 170 Per trip 170
46 %@-5 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ APSAB3859 635~ W%\ 20mm Metal 1 170 Per trip 170
Q\ \w&E?S CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .ﬁ 800 o_wmma.wmna 1 170 Per trip 170
_Ww\x 24<Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor ~ AP5AB3859 Awb\ % m... id Blocks ¥ L2 Per Piece 288
48 P.N&XE?S CH.Singamma Frolly Tractor AP5AB3859 mu\ % 4" .Wma Blocks ‘\mto\ 0.9 Per Piece ——306
464. .N un-10 Om..mm_._mma_am Trolly Tractor APJAB385% 7; % EE Blocks A _% Piece ~—288
A\mw\ .@A_ﬂ:;o CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB38359 r\ha\ w.ww.h\\ momﬁd‘gﬁm_ .\H\\ 170 Pertrip 170
ehm\ . 24-Jun-10 CH.Singamma Trofly Tractor ~ AP5SAB3859 930" 9:40—" Coarse Sand—" A 176 Per trip 170
A.mm\ ma.?:-S CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP35AB3859 %m _c.”v‘, mﬁw\mga | 170 Per trip 170
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report

_Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises ... com——"" mﬁ ‘(lﬂ/@
: R

Material Type Rate -_— K
Stone Dust in cft —/—lztj—é— )
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises -
Material Type Rate /
Coarse Sand BL VIJ 676
Fine Sand BL VIJ 676 / @M}
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp g , T
Material Type Rate //
20 mm Metal in cft 17.5

Red Mud in cft 1 1.78/
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MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From; 18/06/10 To: 24/06/10

Inward No Date ‘Fime Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Reccived By Amount
62" 18Jurl0 1450 SriLggmiEnterprises  Fing Said BL VI 2LTAPOVI93  Party Secarity Cgs.3es 1Y 4 %m\ -~
€3 A0Jt0 7 12:10.S4TR i tone-Dust in cft 300 ATOOWT404 - ‘Security— Iy
63~ 110 Sa am-Enterprises . %ﬁs ust in ¢ : % Courity - 353 _ y
M\_ﬁmﬁo HWS\% Lageni Enterprises  Coarse Sand BL VIJ "21.7 AP29Y3993 arty Security Q0T 14y 05\!\
65-21-0un-10 1505 Veeabhadra Swamy Ente Red Mad in cft \g\\woo \AT6366 sﬂ\ Ségurity - 2356,
66 _23-Jun-10 17:00 Veerabhadra Swamy Ente 20 Metal in cft ) 400 AP13X0944 Party Sgcurity 7000
.\m - — ’ .\o . . _— \
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